15

24
23

Cheadle Auto Club 14-07-19

Name

Clubman Course
Peter Tombling
Darren Jones
Graham Jones
Andy Waldie
Rob Kelsall
James Walker
Ben Wyatt

Tim Wyatt
Michael Clarke
Paul Hadlington
Adam Moss
Tony Field
Mark Tagg

John Hunt

Bill Brown
Doug Hall

Paul Mountford
Nicole Tagg

Mark Brassington

Barry Craig

Steve Green
Pat Trafford

Stephanie Tombling

Todd Blenkinsopp

Harry Craig
Daisy Craig

Class

Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman

Clubman
Clubman

Easy
Youth B

Easy - Youth
Easy - Youth
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Total Ties

11
14
17
17
19
21
21
29
29
38
41
60
61
62
77
81
91

26

28
108
118

Retired
Retired






